41
DrillingCeramic Drills / Glass Drills / Drill Guide
Asymmetric tip
design reduces
resistance by 25%
RECOMMENDATIONS
These drill bits should be used in variable
speed drills only on as slow a speed as
possible. The life will increase when used
with water to cool the tip down. The drill bit
must not be used on the hammer setting.
There is no wandering when
drilling starts. There is also
less chance of cracking or
chipping (dependent on
tile type) which leads to a
perfectly formed round hole.
The ingenious triangular
shaped shank guarantees no
slip rotation in the drill chuck.
The 4mm is really useful for
drilling a pilot hole.
Glass Drill Sets
PIECE SET4 PIECE SET6
Tile Max Drill Bits
Tile Max drill bits have a unique asymmetric tip which has
been diamond ground from the best quality tungsten. This
enables the user to drill through a wide range of materials
such as: PEl 5 class porcelain, ceramics, fine stoneware,
marble, concrete, engineering brick and even granite!
BIT DIA. LENGTH Ex VAT Inc VAT
FAIGD3 3mm 60mm £3.94 £4.73
FAIGD4 4mm 60mm £3.94 £4.73
FAIGD5 5mm 60mm £4.25 £5.10
FAIGD6 6mm 60mm £4.25 £5.10
FAIGD7 7mm 60mm £4.50 £5.40
FAIGD8 8mm 75mm £4.82 £5.78
FAIGD10 10mm 90mm £6.30 £7.56
Tile and Glass Drill Bits
These have extremely hard tungsten carbide spear tips
and should be used at low speeds whilst applying light
pressure only. For drilling glass windows, mirrors, bottles
and ceramics. For use in variable speed drills only.
FAIGDSET4
£13.76 Ex VAT
£16.51 Inc VAT
Sizes:
3, 4, 5, 6mm
FAIGDSET5
£23.32 Ex VAT
£27.98 Inc VAT
Sizes:
3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm
NOTE: Lubricate with water for best results.
NOT FOR USE ON HARDENED, TOUGHENED
OR TEMPERED GLASS.
FAITLDRILGUI
£13.86 Ex VAT  £16.63 Inc VAT
Drill Guide
Prevent drill bits from wandering when
drilling into a smooth or glazed surface.
The stainless steel guide plate is fitted
with a central suction cup that can be
attached to any smooth surface by
simply depressing a lever. The guide
features an EVA suction pad that can
also be used to retain water to help
cool and assist in the slow drilling of
hard materials such as ceramic tiles.
Drill bit sizes:
5, 6, 8, 10, 12mm
Suitable for use in conjunction
with Masonry, HSS, Diamond,
Glass and Tile Max drill bits.
BIT DIA LENGTH Ex VAT Inc VAT
FAITM485 4mm 85mm £7.48 £8.98
FAITM585 5mm 85mm £7.08 £8.50
FAITM55100 5.5mm 100mm £7.84 £9.41
FAITM6100 6mm 100mm £8.16 £9.79
FAITM65100 6.5mm 100mm £8.48 £10.18
FAITM7100 7mm 100mm £9.00 £10.80
FAITM8120 8mm 120mm £9.48 £11.38
FAITM10120 10mm 120mm £9.81 £11.77
FAITM4SET Set of 4 Drills - 5, 6, 7, 8mm £28.02 £33.62